
2024029 ITF MASTERS SA NATIONALS
XD 45

1

2

TSA771106

TSA791201

TSA771106

TSA791201

GC

GC

GC

GC

[1] Gareth GIBSON

Wayne BROWN

[1] Lisca NEL

Allison HERNANDEZ-MALDONADO6-0, 6-2

3

4

TSA741274

TSA730138

TSA741274

TSA730138

WP

GN

WP

GN

Johann  THERON

Brendan ZACKEY

Hanle THERON

Ohmar FERNANDES 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA680042

TSA781037

TSA680042

TSA781037

KZN

WP

KZN

WP

Bruce YOUNG

De Villiers KROON

Lettica VENTER

Jennifer VENTER 6-1, 6-2

7

8

TSA760032

TSA760148

TSA760032

TSA760148

GC

GC

GC

GC

Herman PUTTER

[2] Jaco DROTSKIE

Ursula DE KOK

[2] Natalie PAMPEL 6-1, 6-1

[1] GIBSON / NEL

ZACKEY / FERNANDES

7-5, 4-6, 10-5

YOUNG / VENTER

PUTTER / DE KOK

6-0, 6-1

ZACKEY / FERNANDES

YOUNG / VENTER

6-3, 6-2

YOUNG / VENTER

[1] GIBSON / NEL

PUTTER / DE KOK 6-2, 6-2

[1] GIBSON / NEL

BROWN / HERNANDEZ-MALDONADO

THERON / THERON 6-1, 7-6(3)

KROON / VENTER

[2] DROTSKIE / PAMPEL 6-4, 6-2

THERON / THERON

KROON / VENTER

6-3, 3-6, 10-8

KROON / VENTER

BROWN / HERNANDEZ-MALDONADO

[2] DROTSKIE / PAMPEL Walkover

BROWN / HERNANDEZ-MALDONADO
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